

CS No. 59418/16

Koshlya Devi & Ors.

Vs.

Kawar Singh

24.09.2019

Present: Sh.V.C.Bharti, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Sh. V.D.Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks some more
time for moving the appropriate application for
amendment in the plaint and memo of parties.

At request, put up for further proceedings on

02.03.2020.

Kiran Gupta

ADJ-03, Rohini Courts

North District, Delhi

24.09.2019