

CS DJ 59418/16

KO0SHLYA DEVI AND ORS Vs. KAWAR SINGH

06.06.2022.

Present: Sh V C Bharti, ld. counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiffs in person.
Defendant in person.

Heard. Perused.

Adjournment sought by defendant as his counsel is
not available today due to ill health. Not opposed. Allowed.

Put up for PE on **19.09.2022.**

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.06.2022