

CS DJ 59418/16

KOSHLYA DEVI AND ORS Vs. KAWAR SINGH

31.10.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

The next date fixed before mediation is 07.11.2023.

Accordingly, put up the case awaiting outcome of the mediation,
for 24.01.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)

ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/31.10.2023